
EMPLOYEE OF THE MONTH 

COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

2009 

 

Donna Lipscomb    Chair Cabinet Sec.         304-558-3392                  donna.m.lipscomb@wv.gov 

Anita Allen               Secretary                        304-558-4331                  anita.c.allen@wv.gov  

Jeanie Bowe            Division of Personnel   304-558-3950 (57217)    Jeanie.b.bowe@wv.gov 

Chuck Bowman      Purchasing Division       304-558-2157 (220)        charles.a.bowmanjr@wv.gov 

June Butterfield     BRIM                                304-766-2646 (106)        june.w.butterfield@wv.gov 

Joan Chapman        Finance Division            304-558-4587                   joan.e.chapman@wv.gov 

Carolyn Hager         General Services           304-558-8363                   carolyn.s.hager@wv.gov 

Brian Pratt               Office of Technology    304-558-5472 (5314)      brian.pratt@wv.gov 

Tammy Scarberry           PEIA                         304-558-7850 (52618)   tammy.r.scarberry@wv.gov 

Anita Brewster        CPRB                               304-957-3525                   anita.f.brewster@wv.gov 

 

 

 

 

 


